
CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A) 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

B. Tech III-SEMESTER (Biotechnology), 2021-22 

  Room No:  Online/M-203     Commencement of classes: 27.9.2021 
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Time  
9.10 to 

10.10 am 

10.20 to 

11.20 am 

11.30 to 

12.30 pm 

12.40 to 

1.40 pm 

2.20 to 

3.20 pm 

3.20 to 

4.20 pm 

MON CMB TBT BC OOPUP GT ICFP 

TUE GT MB BC ICFP CMB LIBRARY 

WED MB TBT OOPUP BC OOPS Lab (B1), BC Lab (B2),  

MB Lab (B3) 

THU GT TBT MB 
OOPUP CMB Mentoring 

FRI 
OOPS Lab (2), BC Lab (B3), 

MB Lab (B1) 
MOOCs/Training/ Internship I 

OOPS Lab (B3), BC Lab (B1),  

MB Lab (B2) 

 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Faculty Name Contact No. 

20CSC34 OOPUP OOPS using Python 
Mr. Srikanth Reddy 

(CSE Department) 
8978259394 

20BTC04 BC Biochemistry Dr. V. Aruna 9849831044 

20BTC05 MB Microbiology Dr. Bishwambhar Mishra 7036442532 

20BTC06 TBT Thermodynamics for Biotechnologists Mrs. S. Sumithra 9963710844 

20BTC07 CMB Cell and Molecular Biology Dr. C. Obula Reddy 9398228635 

20BTC08 GT Genetics Dr. G. Vijaya Laxmi  9849664939 

20EGM01 ICFP Indian Constitution and Fundamental Principles 
Mr. Vare Laxman 

(English Department) 
8331816207 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of the Faculty 

20CSC35 OOPS Lab OOPS using Python Lab Mr. Srikanth Reddy (CSE Department) 

20BTC09 BC Lab Biochemistry Lab Dr. C. Obula Reddy, Mrs. A. Priyanka 

20BTC10 MB Lab Microbiology Lab Dr. Bishwambhar Mishra, Mrs. A. Shalini 

20BTI01  MOOCs/Training/ Internship I Dr. Bishwambhar Mishra, Mrs. A. Shalini 

 Lab Batches  

 Batch1: 160120805001 to 003, 005 to 014, 016 to 022 

 Batch2: 160120805023 to 042 

 Batch3: 160120805043 to 060 

 Class Coordinator: Dr. C. Obula Reddy 
  

 

Time Table In charges: Dr. V. Aruna      Head of the Department  

 

 


